Power Tools

Fasteners

Your Satisfaction is Our Inspiration



CUT OFF WHEELS

i Very High
Class Quality

re .
Catre?,
GREEN

Double Net Premium Double Net Gold Double Net

Max Speed
80m/s 15,200rpm 107x1.2x16mm

Brown Green

Speed Double Net
GRINDING WHEELS

. B -
Cater

i St T
IXEXTHmm

[ ——
100X0X1 Bmam

GRINDING WHEEL

NEW TECHNOLOGY

006

Speed Black Speed Green Available Grits: 46, 60, 80 & 120




DIAMOND BLADES

[
® Calex ©

SMART TIGER BLACK MAGIC
(AVAILABLE UP TO 8")

T v

C‘ebi? CERAMIC TILE CUTTING BLADE
Fov Cuting Marg Tikes and Cavame

47/105X20X7X T mm

CERAMIC TILES CUTTING SUPER THIN TURBO

GC WHEEL
CLASSIC Available Grits: 46, 60, 80, 120, 180 & 220




WOOD CUTTING BLADES (TCT)

AR

. SAW :
; BLADE PREMIUM PLUS
Caltex o
:m\..f.:: cartia pe ARBORLIO B
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TIPS for long like & fast cutting i

DFARATER: 51 20MM
ARBOR DOMM
KEFR:Z DMM

S100L TYNOISSIH0Md X311V

XP PREMIUM PREMIUM PLUS

GOLD CLASSIC

125X22 s’

GRITIED

FIBER DISCS

Available Sizes: 4"& 5"
TCT BIG SIZE UPTO 14” in different Grits



SUCTION CUPS

 Spare Lev
- Insid

TWO CUPS THREE CUPS

FLAP DISCS

Speed Brown

STEP DRILL BITS

Speed Green

JIGSAW BLADES




CUP WHEELS

Available Sizes:
3” & 4”

TURBO SEGMENTED
FLAT CUP WHEEL 2 IN 1 (RIM & TURBO) FIBRE DISC SPARE PAD

RAINBOW

omes N
1C co\_oURS

Available Sizes:
4II& 5“

HEAVY
PREMIUM

HANDSAW HANDLES




WOOD HOLE SAWS

WOOD DEEP LOCK ADJUSTABLE
HOLE SAW SET (6 Pcs) HOLE SAW (25-75mm) INSTALLATION KIT HOLE SAW SET

@ 30-120mm

c:affé;(" SIZE: GAMM Cg[fﬁxv sl L.

ADJUSTABLE CIRCLE HOLE CUTTER

NAL TOOLS
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11 Pcs. HOLE SAW SET 12 Pcs. HOLE SAW SET 16 Pcs. HOLE SAW SET

Carex 11 PC HOLE SAW SET

LA &

METAL HOLE SAWS
TCT HOLE SAW HSS HOLE SAW BI-METAL HOLE SAW




HS S TWIST DRILL

MASONARY DRILL

SDS-PLUS HAMMER DRILL

SDS-PLUS CHISEL FLAT

e ——

SDS-PLUS CHISEL POINTED ——

J

SDS-MAX CHISEL FLAT

SDS-MAX CHISEL POINTED ———

J

SDS-HEX CHISEL FLAT

J

SDS-HEX CHISEL POINTED ————

CROSS TIP HAMMER DRILL

—®
cg—'"‘yﬂ!muu SIZE:QQE' mm

DRILL HINGES BIT cusse HINGES BIT

GRANITE CORE BIT
For Drill Machine

For Angle Grinder




All ltems are available in various sizes

HSS 13 Pcs. DRILL SET MAGNETIC NUT SETTER DRILL CHUCK KEY  DRILL ADAPTOR

Available upto 17mm

Iso Ayuilubk}
Rl POWER BITS

1003 BuiBieyp Joj Ajjersads3

JRPAN

S6

PREMIUM PLUS




FILES WITH HANDLES

o e N .

In Double
Blister Packing

Available Sizes:
6II’ 8II’ 10" & 12“

Half Round Round Half Round Wood Rasp Flat
fox®
C‘E!-—-“’ﬁkl-..\m:\l Sx180x0 caﬂé_i‘@
6 PCS NEEDLE FILE SET o el Sx180x10

T ] 10 PCS NEEDLE FILE SET
|
I
|
|

i
‘., ! “E-mail: cu-Jstoméﬂ:are@.calié-;ndi:coml "

6 Pcs Needle File Set 10 Pcs Needle File Set

B



WOODEN FIBRE STEEL YELLOW BP

WOODEN
HANDLE HANDLE PIPE HANDLE HANDLE

SLEDGE HAMMERS

CLUB HAMMER

CLAW HAMMER
WITH STEEL PIPE

MADE OF HIGH CARBON STEEL
(EN 8D MATERIAL)
AVAILABLE UPTO 14lbs

* WITHOUT HANDLE
* WITH WOODEN HANDLE
* WITH FIBRE GLASS HANDLE




COLD CHISELS

Available Sizes: . i
upto 12" 7
both . P
Flat & Pointed B
With Grip Without Grip cC4.5"

STAR KARNI (Kolur) KARNI (Kolur) JUMPER SET IN TUBE PACKING

Available Sizes:
8,10,12 &14

TEXTURE GURMALA GURMALA
(5mm, 8mm &10mm) 12" x 5"




PLIERS
PREMIUM PLUS

_ Hardened phosphated
~ serrated jaws

Gripping jaws for
firm holding

~Induction
" hardened cutter

Laser
marked
Hardened '
side cutter Hardened
rivet

" Cable crimping
space

i Dual injection

molded sleeve for
comfort grip

1000 V.

Combination

Plier
HRC 60

» Low Cutting Force Design

* Fully Hardened & Tempered

* Rust Proof & Water Resistance Plier

* Special Tool Steel Used To Cut Tempered Wires

Quality Guarantee

PREMIUM

Combination
Plier

Available Sizes:
6’[ & 8Il

Long Nose

Plier
With Spring Action




Mini Pliers 4.5”

Round Nose Combination Needle Nose Diagonal Cutting

-

Long Nose End Cutting Flat Nose Bent Nose

. Auto Black Finish With
Anti Rust Oil

. Special High Quality Grade
Forged Steel

3. Hardened & Tempered

. Induction Hardened Cutting
Edges Ensures Cutting All Types
Of Soft & Hard Wires

. Ergonomically Shaped Double
Colour Sleeves

. Comfortable & Soft Grip
Ensures Fatigue Free Work




CTX

Drywall Screw

* BLACK PHOSPHATE
« ZINC PLATED
« CHROME PLATED

Chipboard Screw

® ZINC PLATED ePHILLIPS HEAD
Sharp Tip

- For improved positioning and starting on hard surfaces

7‘

Point Cut

- Anti-tip splitting - prevents cracking

67777
~

Saw Thread
- For Faster Cutting Strength of the
Screw Inside Material

» Innovative Design » Faster Drive Solution
» Fully Guaranteed Against Manufacturing Defect.

Brass Finish CBS SS Finish CBS Antique Finish CBS Stainless Steel

Chipboard Screw




8in1 SCREWDRIVERS 2IN 1

SCREWDRIVER KIT (With Adjustable Length)
WITH NEON BULB

Ce._"}x PREMIUM

SCREWDRIVER

Xtra Power Premium

Spring Steel Clip Hardened & Tempered

Magnetic Tipi

SCREWDRIVERS 2 IN 1
(With Sleeves)

Caltex 582 P . @
— .
wp EXTRA HARD MAGNETIC TIPS




Electrical Wires, Fan & LED Fittings

HIGH

I1sO
QUALITY

9001 :2008
COMPANY

Caba

Round Flexible Wire DB Box METER Box MCB Box  House Guard Multi Strand Cable

~ U

Cable Tie Ceiling Fan

Conceal Panel & Surface

Flood Light Street Light 3W Spot Light 7W Concealed Light




MASON
SQUARE 2

ALUMINIUM
TRY SQUARE
WITH LEVEL

PLUMBOBS

FIRST TIME
Introducing
Wing Type Top
for Easy &
Firm Grip

CP FINISH

Available Sizes:
S, L & Extra Large

OIL CAN

ENGINEER'S
TRY SQUARE




< 2 Way y
< Computerised =
4

« Stainless steel
jointless body

* Double locking
mechanism

¢ Push type locking
* Corrosion resistant

¢ Hardened shackle

Available Sizes: T CTX - 265 CTX - 160
40, 50 & 63mm

HACKSAW FRAME — JUNIOR SAW FRAME

= JUNIOR

SAR BLADES

N e

HEXA BLADE

FLEXIBLE
UNBREAKABLE BLADE

HSS BI-METAL
FLEXIBLE BLADE d

Available in 18T & 24T

TCT CONCRETE CORE BITS

ALL PURPOSE -
WOODEN HANDLE =

CONNECTING ROD




GLASS CORE BITS

Available Sizes:
6mm to 75mm

GLASS CUTTERS

Caltex. Caltex”

UL & EY ALASE EUTTRR =
Cutirg Margre: Smern 10

GLASS CUTTER
AALLOD SSVIO

L
M
L AR 111

GERMAN TECH. . LOGY

Premium Xira Power

DRY

| POLISHING PADS

STRAIGHT BITS

Item
Code

CAL-9501
CAL-9502
CAL-9503
CAL-9504
CAL-9505
CAL-9506
CAL-9507
CAL-9508
CAL-9509
CAL-9510

ROUTER BITS

CENTER OLOGO(THREAD BITS)

Item
Code

CAL-9931
CAL-9932
CAL-9933
CAL-9934
CAL-9935
CAL-9936
CAL-9937
CAL-9938
CAL-9939
CAL-9940

MICA CUTTER CHISELS

Fibre Handle
With Hammer Head

T SPANNERS

Available Sizes: |
6mm to 19mm

ROUTER BIT SET

rﬂ? ‘* Y‘_,. A




OVOLO BITS

Item
Code

CAL-9031
CAL-9032
CAL-9033
CAL-9034
CAL-9035
CAL-9036
CAL-9037
CAL-9038

COVE-OVOLO PROFILE BITS

Item
Code

CAL-9061
CAL-9062
CAL-9063
CAL-9064

CORE BOX ROUND BITS
(ROUND NOSE)

Item
Code

CAL-9101
CAL-9102
CAL-9103
CAL-9104
CAL-9105
CAL-9106
CAL-9107
CAL-9108
CAL-9109

Item
Code

CAL-0123
CAL-0124
CAL-0126
CAL-0128
CAL-1210

PLUNGE CUT
BEADING BITS

Item
Code

CAL-9031WB
CAL-9032WB
CAL-9033WB

FLUSH TRIM BIT BEAR

Item
Code

CAL-5001
CAL-5002
CAL-5003
CAL-5004

STEP & ROUND BITS

Item
Code

CAL-9201
CAL-9202
CAL-9203
CAL-9204
CAL-9205
CAL-9206
CAL-9207
CAL-9208

STEP OLOGO BITS

Item
Code

CAL-9801
CAL-9802
CAL-9803
CAL-9804

ROUTER BITS

COVE BEAD BITS

Item
Code

CAL-9041
CAL-9042
CAL-9043
CAL-9044
CAL-9045
CAL-9046
CAL-9047
CAL-9048

FLUSH TRIM BIT BEAR 1.5"

Item
Code

CAL-5001M
CAL-5002M
CAL-5003M
CAL-5004M

STEP BITS

Item
Code

CAL-9301
CAL-9302
CAL-9303
CAL-9304

STRAIGHT BITS 1.5”

Item
Code

CAL-9502M
CAL-9503M
CAL-9504M
CAL-9505M
CAL-9506M

=7

OVOLO-COVE PROFILE BITS

Item
Code

CAL-9051
CAL-9052
CAL-9053
CAL-9054

ROMAN OGEE BITS

Item
Code

CAL-9081
CAL-9082
CAL-9083
CAL-9084

CHAMFER BITS

Item
Code

CAL-9401
CAL-9402
CAL-9403
CAL-9404
CAL-9405
CAL-9406

TOP OLOGO BITS

Item
Code

CAL-9911
CAL-9912
CAL-9913
CAL-9914

OGEE FILLET BITS

Item
Code

CAL-9071
CAL-9072
CAL-9073
CAL-9074

RABBETING (SLOT BITS)
Item
Code

CAL-9091

CAL-9092

CAL-9093

CAL-9094

CAL-9095

CAL-9096

CAL-9097

CAL-9098

CAL-9099

CAL-9100

CORNER BITS

Item
Code

CAL-0135
CAL-0140
CAL-0141
CAL-0145

CAL-0152

Item
Code

CAL-9601
CAL-9602
CAL-9603
CAL-9604
CAL-9605
CAL-9606

21



MEASUREMENT TAPES

Extra Big Winder
for Smooth
unctioning & Longer Life

Unbreakable
Body

Available Sizes: 15m, 30m & 50m

POCKET TAPES

C19

LONG LASTING
BLADE

CF 19

<

~ WITH ZINC RIVET
" FOR LONGER LIFE ™

1st Timﬁ T\{vo Colour Strip g UNBREAKABLE COMFORTABLE SLIDING
Option in One Pack TRANSPARENT CASE LOCK MECHANISM

CFm

CT 1 6 White Strip



ALLEN KEY SETS

Long Star .Long Hex Long Ball

MINI BOLT CUTTER

Caltex
LOOSE ALLEN KEY " PREMIUM
AVAILABLE IN ;
mm & inches
upto 36mm

JOYHE TYNOISSII0HA

Regular (CRV)

48933n) jjog Uiy

TUBULAR SPANNERS
WITH TOMMY BAR

o




ADJUSTABLE WRENCHS

Adjustable
Wrench

Hammer
Head

’ Available Sizes:
8ll' 10” & 12[’

With Fibre Grip wh ,
Ring Spanner =

SCRAPPERS
Available Sizes: ABRASIVE PAPERS

2"' 3"' 4”’ 6", 8|| & 10“

,,—\® —_ B
Caltex Caltex,.
SILICON CARBIDE ALUMINUM OXIDE

ABRASIVE PAPER DRY OPEN COATED

WATERPROOF
ELECTRO COATED ABRASIVE RED PAPER

AVIATION SNIP CUTTERS

o & g Fdr

Water Proof Paper Red Masa Paper

Available in Various Grits

PVC PIPE CUTTER (42mm)

S{'INS NIL NOILLVIAY

DROP Funus€D FOR EXTRA 21 mENGTH

Xtra Power




NON WOVEN WHEELS FELT BUFF

Size: 4" x 15mm Size: 4" x 15mm
Available in 7P & 9P

SILICON GUNS

-

REGULAR HEAVY (WITH CUTTER)

ZERO DRIP

Available Sizes:
3II & 4ll
qufE?'

" PREMIUM

———

c.‘l’.!-e;xﬁﬂ EMILM

Crimped Wire Twisted Wire

~ BothM10and -

M 14 Nut




FLOWER CUTTERS _

908

GARDEN LOPPER 24" GARDEN SHEAR
WOODEN HANDLE TELESCOPIC

Rust Proof
Powder coated

|

BIG TROWEL GARDEN" FORK SMALL TROWEL WEEDER

Attractive dual
colour Handle
with fine grips

5 PC.
GARDEN
TOOL KIT




WIRE STRIPPER & CUTTER

PVC GRIP

i

STAINLESS STEEL DUAL MEASUREMENT SCALE

(A jil.i.l".l (1l i |
Available Sizes: 6”, 12”7, 24", 40” & 48"

MAGNETIC SPIRIT LEVELS

Premium
Available Sizes:
12", 18" & 24"

Classic




ANGLE GRINDER

CAL - 101C

MARBLE CUTTER

CAL - 110CB

IMPACT DRILL 6.5mm

e Y

CAL - 6.5C

PAINT MIXTURE

(with variable speed)

CAL - 160VSC

POWER TOOLS

CLASSIC SERIES
ANGLE GRINDER

CAL - 6100C

CORDLESS 1T0MM

CAL - 12v

IMPACT DRILL 1T0mm

b

CAL - 10RFC

BLOWER

550 '{
+ Watt

CAL - 550C

MARBLE CUTTER

CAL - 110C

SCREWDRIVER 10mm

450 ':
< Watt

CAL - 10SDC

IMPACT DRILL13mm

650 '{
~ Watt
CAL - 13C

BLOWER

(with variable speed)

550 '{
. Watt

CAL - 550VSC




POWER TOOLS
CLASSIC SERIES

20mm ROTARY HAMMER 26mm ROTARY HAMMER

—

Watts
» "4

CAL - 20C CAL - 26C

5kg DEMOLITION HAMMER

11kg DEMOLITION HAMMER CHAIN SAW

2.2 ¢
Kw =

{&. caisx w

: ~ Speed
-« 3000rpm/
1700 » )

Watts . -
’ "4

CAL - 11C CAL - 58C

GOLD SERIES
ANGLE GRINDER MARBLE CUTTER

CAL - 101G CAL - 125G

20mm ROTARY HAMMER 26mm ROTARY HAMMER

<l

1200 »
Watts Watts

) V‘A ’ v“
CAL - 20G CAL - 26G

~ Speed
- 3200rpm/m

1050 »
Watts

"VEY AL - 0810C

CUT OFF MACHINE

CAL - 355C

CHAIN SAW

CAL - 58G

5kg DEMOLITION HAMMER

rv

A
Extra
~_ Long Wir

SDS - HEX

Watts
”y ‘4

CAL - 0810G




IMPACT DRILL 10mm IMPACT DRILL 13mm CORDLESS 10mm

: F?‘ 4 Ny _;?. - u B o - ‘ ’ g

a CAL - 21VG

DEMOLITION DRILL

CAL - 0815G

CMA4SA Flat Spanner
PD-100

2 in 1 Adjustable Spanner

. CM4SA T Spanner
I 1L

Drill Chucks

6mm, 10mm & 13mm
L Bolt

Calien PD Nut
enin_ﬁ;usn | ,ﬁ

AB Washer




POWER TOOLS SPARES

Field Coil

Armature Switch

CHAIN SAW SPARES

@ : Calier’ j Guide Bar

Guide Bar Gold Classu

O ¢

- SRS Air Filter Paper Ignition Coil Cylinder Set Classic Cylmder Set Gold

HIGH QUALITY | ‘ i l E_
==

Spark Plug File Filter Oil Filter Switch Set

Carburetor Classic Carburetor Gold Easy Starter Single Starter Brake Assy

©0e0O*

Clutch Assy  Chain Sprocket Rim Sprocket Worm Air Filter Small  Air Filter Big




Thank you!
We appreciate your

continued support and
look forward to
growing as one.

SCAN ME FOR
BROCHURE

Authorised Dealer:

www.caltexindia.com
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